appropriated from anticipated investment income of the Fund as approved by the Anchorage Police and Fire
Retirement System Board:

Section 6.  This resolution shall take effect immediately upon passage and approval by the Assembly.

- Police and Fire Retirement System Agency direct cost is reduced Three Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-
Two Dollars ($3,972) from the approved budget of Nine Hundred Twenty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred 
Ninety-Four Dollars ($929,294) to the revised budget of Nine Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Three 
Hundred Twenty-Two Dollars ($925,322);
- Fund 715 function cost amount is reduced Thirty-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Five Dollars 
($38,835) from the approved One Million Twenty-One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Four Dollars 
($1,021,294) to the revised budget of Nine Hundred Eighty-Two Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Nine 
Dollars ($982,459). 

AR 2010-103 (S) 

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

ASSEMBLY MEMORANDUM 

No. AM 205-2010 (A) 

Meeting Date: April 13, 2010 

2 
FROM: MAYOR 1 

7 

SUBJECT: A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 3